

Date: 19-02-2019

To,

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 539875

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
7, Lyons Range
Kolkata - 700 001
Scrip code: 28123

Sub – Newspaper Publication of the Extract of Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith copy of the newspaper publication of 'Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018' published in The Financial Express and Arthik Lippi.

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking You,
FOR RSD FINANCE LTD



Rajeev Singh Dugal
(Managing Director)
DIN – 00052037

Encl: As above

JINGLE SALES LTD
Registered Office : 9 India Exchange Place, Kolkata, WB - 700001, IN
Email ID - jinglesaleslimited@gmail.com Phone No: 0322746205
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L51909WB1981PLC034148

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	-	3,253.58	-	264.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-32.64	36.92	-36.92	77.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-32.64	36.92	-36.92	77.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-32.64	36.92	-36.92	77.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of 10/- each)	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	3,157.01	3,157.01	2,582.59	3,157.01
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of 10/- each)(not annualised)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	a) Basic	-0.14	0.15	-0.15	0.32
	b) Diluted	-0.14	0.15	-0.15	0.32

Note:
1. The Financial results of the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14th February, 2019 and Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (Indian GAAP).

Place: Kolkata Sd/-
Date: 14th February, 2019 Nirmal Kumar Jain

BFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd Off: 60A, Chowringhee Road, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700 020
Phone: 09007077041; Fax:033-22420588;
Email id: bfmilt@gmail.com; Website: www.bfmind.com
CIN: L65993WB1918PLC000947

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.18	31.12.18	31.12.17
1	Total income from operations (net)	3.27	9.89	3.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(0.96)	(0.01)	0.35
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(0.96)	(0.01)	0.35
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extra-ordinary Items)	(0.96)	(0.01)	0.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(166.88)	337.21	35.00
6	Equity Share Capital	30.00	30.00	30.00
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each) (Not Annualized) (before extraordinary items)			
	Basic	(0.32)	0.00	0.12
	Diluted	(0.32)	0.00	0.12
9	Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each) (Not Annualized) (after extraordinary items)			
	Basic	(0.32)	0.00	0.12
	Diluted	(0.32)	0.00	0.12

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the company website at www.bfmind.com.

By Order of the Board Sd/-
Narayan Roy
Director
Place: Kolkata, DIN: 07104417
Date: 14th February, 2019

New ideas in business.

New ideas before they become business.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

© FinancialExpress.com | Twitter.com/FinancialExpress | Facebook.com/TheFinancialExpress

E-Land Apparel Ltd.
Regd Office: #16/2B, Sri Vinayaka Ind Estate, Singandara Near Dakshin Honda Showroom House Road, Bangalore Karnataka 560068. No.-91-22-49972600 Fax:-91-22-49972601 Website: www.elandapparel.com
CIN No: L1710KA1997PLC120558

(REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015)
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Previous Year ended figure	Corresponding period ended
		31 December 2018	31/12/2018	31/03/2018	31/12/2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,447.43	12,917.22	18,579.73	3,824.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,406.47)	(3,407.58)	(4,231.47)	(1,658.47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,406.47)	(3,407.58)	(7,842.49)	(1,658.47)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,406.47)	(3,407.58)	(7,842.49)	(1,658.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,406.47)	(3,407.58)	(7,778.80)	(1,658.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(34,483.61)	(34,483.61)	(29,010.97)	(15,341.91)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(2.93) (2.93)	(7.10) (7.10)	(16.34) (16.34)	(3.46) (3.46)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eland.in
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

Date: 15/02/2019
Place: Mumbai
For E-LAND APPAREL LIMITED Sd/-
Chongtae Bank DIN: 01566661

SHASHANK TRADERS LIMITED
CIN: L5210D1985PLC021076
Regd. Office: 713, Anurachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Tele. No.: 011-43571041/42; Fax: 011-43571047, Email id: info@shashankinfo.in; Website: www.shashankinfo.in

ANNEXURE - I
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Year Ending	Quarter ending
		31st December, 2018	31st March, 2018	31st December, 2017
1.	Total Income from Operations	55.34	11.18	6.18
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	4.01	(0.67)	(2.80)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	4.01	(0.67)	(2.80)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3.80	(0.70)	(2.80)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.80	(0.70)	(2.80)
6.	Equity Share Capital	309.38	309.38	309.38
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(4.05)	(7.85)	(9.94)
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	0.12 0.12	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.09) (0.09)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz., www.shashankinfo.in
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Shashank Traders Limited Sd/-
Nipun Jain
Director
Date: February 14, 2019
Place: New Delhi DIN: - 05289775

KHATOD INVESTMENTS & FINANCE CO. LTD.
Regd. Office : 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 1st Floor, Room No.10, Kolkata-700 001, Phone : +91 33 4450 0500, E-mail : khatodinv@gmail.com/Website : www.khatodinv.com
CIN NO. : L65993WB1990PLC084695

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.18	31.12.18	31.12.17
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3.73	11.48	3.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(0.05)	1.37	0.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(0.05)	1.37	0.04
4	Equity Share Capital	300.22	300.22	300.22
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	123.08	123.08	119.14
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) Basic Diluted	0.00 0.00	0.05 0.05	0.00 0.00
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) Basic Diluted	0.00 0.00	0.05 0.05	0.00 0.00

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the company's website (www.khatodinv.com).

By order of the Board Sd/-
Vinod Dugar
Wholetime Director
Place : Kolkata
Dated : 14th February, 2019
DIN 00007612

TYROON TEA COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L15421WB1890PLC000612
Regd. Office: 3, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001
Phone No. 033) 2248 3236
Email: info@tyroontea.com, Website: www.tyroontea.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	Three Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Three Months Ended
		31.12.18	31.12.18	31.12.17
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Income from Operations (Net)	842.50	2679.41	1028.19
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(60.08)	362.07	104.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(60.08)	362.07	104.24
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income] (after tax)	(71.50)	327.79	114.60
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-each)	351.20	351.20	351.20
6	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in balance sheet of Previous year	-	-	-
7	Earning per Share - EPS (not annualised) in Rs. Basic Diluted	(1.77) (1.77)	10.64 10.64	3.06 3.06

Note
1 The above unaudited Financial Result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14th February, 2019.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 18 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tyroontea.com

For and on behalf of Board of Director For Tyroon Tea Company Limited Sd/- Sanjay Kumar Kejriwal
Director
Place: Kolkata
Date : 14th February, 2019

QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED
Reg Office: 8-1405/A/66, Dream Valley, Shaikpet, Hyderabad - 500 104
Tel: 040 23568766, Fax: 040 23568990, Website: www.quantumbuild.com
E-mail: info@quantumbuild.com CIN: L72200TG1998PLC030071

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	NINE MONTHS ENDED
	31-12-2018	31-12-2017
		(UNAUDITED)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	10.88	2.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1.53	(12.93)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1.53	(107.05)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1.53	(107.09)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.53	(107.09)
Equity Share Capital	1261.56	1261.56
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
1. Basic :	0.01	(0.85)
2. Diluted :	0.01	(0.85)

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.quantumbuild.com)

By Order of the Board For Quantum Build-Tech Limited Sd/-
G. Satyanarayana
Managing Director
DIN No. 02051710
Place: Hyderabad
Date : 14-02-2019

ALLAHABAD BANK
(A Govt. of India undertaking)

Allahabad Bank
(A Govt. of India undertaking)

ZONAL OFFICE: CHINSURAH-Senco Building, 2nd Floor, Bally More, Hooghly (W.B.) PIN - 712103, Phone-033 2680 5047/5249

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION OF BANK'S MORTGAGED IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002
Auction No- ALB/ZO/CNS/2018-19/11
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable property mortgaged/ charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of ALLAHABAD BANK will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 08.02.2019 for recovery of Rs 28,04,144/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lacs Four Thousand one Hundred and Forty Four only) plus interest and other expenses due to Allahabad Bank, Dumurdaha branch (secured creditor) from Sri. Anjan Kumar Chowdhury Proprietor of M/s Radhagobind Mini Rice Mill, (Borrower) The reserve price and the earnest money deposit of the respective properties will be shown below in respective columns and the earnest money to be deposited with the bank on or before 18.03.2019

Description of the charged/ mortgaged property	(a) Reserve Price	Date & Time of E-Auction
	(b) Earnest Money (EMD)	(c) Bid Increment Sum
1) All that part & parcel of the Basu property measuring about 20 Satak (out of total land of 28 Satak) bearing Deed No-I-9704 of the year 2009 situated at Mouza-Naricha, J.L.No-126, Dag No-1491, Khatian No-1163 within the ambit of Dumurdaha-Nityanandapur 2 No Gram Panchayat, P.S-Balaganj, Dist-Hooghly standing in the name of Sri Anjan Kumar Chowdhury.	(a) Rs 14.80 Lacs (b) Rs 1.48 Lacs (c) Rs 0.10 Lacs	19.03.2019 from 12:00 PM to 2:00 PM with unlimited extensions of 5 minutes

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Allahabad bank, the secured creditor website www.allahabadbank.in. This may also be treated as notice under Section 8(6) of security (enforcement) rules, 2002 to the borrowers and guarantors of the said loan holding of sale, if their outstanding dues are not repaid in full

Date: 15/02/2019 Sd/- Authorised Officer, Allahabad Bank
Place : Bandel Zonal Office- Chinsurah

RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
CIN: L16003WB2006PLC110039
Regd. Office: Bikaner Building, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, 1st Floor, Room No.10, Kolkata-700001
Phone:033-44500500; Fax:033-22420588
email id:secretarial@rdbindia.com
Website:www.rdbindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.18	31.12.18	31.12.17
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	815.17	1,342.88	613.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	83.02	162.77	92.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	83.02	162.77	92.45
4	Equity Share Capital	1,728.34	1,728.34	1,728.34
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) Basic Diluted	0.48 0.48	0.94 0.94	0.53 0.53
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) Basic Diluted	0.48 0.48	0.94 0.94	0.53 0.53

Note:
1. The above unaudited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2019.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company website (www.rdbindia.com)

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar Pugalia
DIN:00501351
Place: Kolkata,
Date:14.02.2019
Whole-Time Director

ARYAMAN ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Regd Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005
Corporate Office: 60, Khatau Building, G Floor, Akshay Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001; Tel: 022 62166999; Fax: 22630434
Website: www.afsl.co.in; Email: info@afsl.co.in; CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059009

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	176.98	704.96	233.67
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.57	366.04	142.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.57	366.04	142.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.57	366.04	142.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	23.51	264.25	103.15
6	Equity Share Capital	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	0.20 0.20	2.26 2.26	0.88 0.88

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly / Nine months Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited and website of the Company i.e. (http://afsl.co.in/investor-relation.html).

For Aryaman Financial Services Limited Sd/-
Shreyas Shah
Executive Director
DIN: 01835575
Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2019

FOUNDRY FUEL PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN L50500WB1964PLC026053
Registered Office : 7C, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, P.S. Shakespear Sarani, Kolkata - 700017
Phone no.: 033-4066 8072
website: www.foundryfuel.co.in, email: foundryfuel@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st December 2018	Nine Months ended 31st December 2018	Quarter ended 31st December 2017
	Total income from operations	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.45	49.04	(7.55)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.45	49.04	(7.55)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.45	49.04	(7.55)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	59.45	49.04	(7.55)
Equity Share Capital (including forfeited shares)	801.94	801.94	801.94
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each)(Not Annualised)			
1. Basic	0.74	0.61	(0.09)
2. Diluted	0.74	0.61	(0.09)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.foundryfuel.co.in.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed

NORTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY
163, M.B. ROAD, BHARATI, KOLKATA-700051
WEBSITE: <http://www.northdumdummunicipality.org>
Memo No. NDDM/PHD/745, Dated: 14.02.2019
Notice Inviting e-tender No. WB/MD/PHD/NT/56/2018-19 dated 14.02.2019. Detailed notice inviting e-tender is available at our website and <http://www.tenders.gov.in>
Chairman
North Dum Dum Municipality

ULUBERIA MUNICIPALITY
ULUBERIA :: HOWRAH
"Notice Inviting Tender NIT No.-UM/19/W/D/2018-19 dt. 15.02.2019 of Uluberia Municipality Details are available on our office 11.00A.M. to 5.30 P.M. (Working days).
Sd/-
Executive Officer,
Uluberia Municipality

পাণ্য পৌঁছে দেবে ড্রেন
স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: নজরদারি, শহরে পাণ্য পৌঁছে দেবে ড্রেন। 'আরো কেবল' এর সঙ্গে পাঁচতারা বৈশিষ্ট্য যা চালু করতে চলেছে 'হাইপার এক্সপ্রেস'। ইতিমধ্যে কলকাতার বিখ্যাত আপাতত পলিমারিক ভাবে দেখে নেওয়া হচ্ছে। ভবিষ্যতে কলকাতা, মুম্বই, পুনে, বেঙ্গালুরু সহ অন্যান্য রাজ্যে তাদের গোল্ডেনস্টার কাছাকাছি বনাবসারী গ্রাহকদের কাছে মোবাইল ফোন পৌঁছে দিতে ড্রেনের সাহায্য নেবে হাইপার এক্সপ্রেস। দ্রুত পণ্য পৌঁছে দিতে যা বুই কার্যকরী হবে বলে মনে করছে সংস্থা। এ বিষয়ে হাইপার এক্সপ্রেস কো-ফাউন্ডার এবং চিফ একিকিউটিভ অফিসার দীপাঙ্কন পুরকায়স্থ জানিয়েছেন, আপাতত প্রযুক্তিগত সব বিস্মৃতিতে নেয়া হয়েছে। জানা গিয়েছে, যারা পাণ্য পৌঁছে দেবে, তারা শহরের মধ্যে ড্রেন স্টেশন থেকেই পণ্য হাতে পেয়ে যাবে। ইতিমধ্যেই দ্রুতই এই বাস্তবায়ন চালু হয়েছে। ছাদে নামছে ড্রেন।
Sd/-
Executive Officer,
Uluberia Municipality

আরটিএস পাওয়ার কর্পোরেশন লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L1226WB1993PLC025749
Email: arstias@arstias.com
Tel No: 033-2226027, Fax: 033-2226018
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ক্যালিন্স্পিং প্রোডাক্টস কোম্পানি লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L14520WB1993PLC006299
Email: calinsping@calinsping.com
Tel No: 033-2226027, Fax: 033-2226018
০১.১১.২০১৮ সাল পর্যন্ত ইতিমধ্যে ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

লোহিয়া সিকিউরিটিজ লিমিটেড
CIN:L67120WB1995PLC067195
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
Email: info@lohiasecurities.com, Website: www.lohiasecurities.com
Telephone No. 03366440026/666001700, Tele-fax: 033-4002-6800
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ক্রমিক নং	বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১	মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩	মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

OFFICE OF THE BOLPUR MUNICIPALITY
BOLPUR:BARBHUM
N.I.T.No-14/B/Development Grant/2018-2019
Circulated Vide T.O.No- 231 (30) Date-15.02.2019
Name of the work- (1) Construction of Reinforcement Cement Concrete (RCC) Drain with culvert in front of H/O Raghunath Nag Inward no-11, Under Bolpur Municipality.
(2) Construction of seating Arrangement at Natunpukur & small vat over the existing Drain around saterally & Natunpukur in ward no-08, Under Bolpur Municipality Last Date of Submission 23.02.2019. For Details see Bolpur Municipality Notice Board.
Chairman
Bolpur Municipality

ULUBERIA MUNICIPALITY
ULUBERIA :: HOWRAH
"Notice Inviting Tender NIT No.-UM/20/Health (Elec)/2018-19 dt. 15.02.2019 of Uluberia Municipality Details are available in our office 11.00A.M. to 5.30 P.M. (Working days).
Sd/-
Executive Officer,
Uluberia Municipality

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

পালানপুর ট্রেড এন্টারপ্রাইজ লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L1109WB1993PLC035749
Email: palanpur@palanpur.com
Tel No: 033-2226027, Fax: 033-2226018
০১.১১.২০১৮ সাল পর্যন্ত ইতিমধ্যে ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

মেসার্স নাগরিকা এন্ড্রাপোর্ট লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L1810WB1989PLC046387 Ph: 91-33-2211-8828, 2248-4922/4943, Fax: 91-33-22481893, E-mail: compact.ncl@nagrika.com Website: www.nagrika.com
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

শাকমূলক প্রশিক্ষণ পরিচালনা করল রেজিমেণ্ট ইন্ডিয়া
স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: সারা বিশ্বে ১০০টিরও বেশি দেশে উপস্থিত বিদ্যে কর্মী হেডকোয়ার্টার্সে, জেজিএস, তাদের রয়েছে ৬ মিলিয়নেও বেশি দেশে ডিআইসি, যার সাহায্যে প্রশিক্ষিত সৈন্যদের চিনাকি করে রাখা হয়। এই কোর্সের প্রশিক্ষণার্থী ডিআইসি ও সফটওয়্যার সিস্টেমের উপস্থিতি, আর্থিক, অস্ত্রশস্ত্রের পরিচালনা, ইতিহাস, সাহায্যে চিকিৎসা সাহায্য করে। রেজিমেণ্ট ইন্ডিয়া মনুষ্য ও টেকনোলজির মাধ্যমে নতুন উদ্ভাবন ঘটাবে।
Sd/-
Executive Officer,
Uluberia Municipality

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

নগরিকা ক্যাপিটাল আন্ড ইনফ্রাস্ট্রাকচার লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L1810WB1989PLC046387 Ph: 91-33-2211-8828, 2248-4922/4943, Fax: 91-33-22481893, E-mail: compact.ncl@nagrika.com Website: www.nagrika.com
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

আইএসজি ট্রেডার্স লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L1226WB1993PLC025749
Email: arstias@arstias.com
Tel No: 033-2226027, Fax: 033-2226018
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১. মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২. মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩. মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

আর এম ডি ফিন্যান্স লিমিটেড
CIN:L1722WB1993PLC025749
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
Email: arstias@arstias.com
Tel No: 033-2226027, Fax: 033-2226018
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ভিওয়ান বনস্পতি লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L15143WB1979PLC12421: Website: www.bhivani.in e-mail: bhivani.vanspati@rediffmail.com
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ভিওয়ান বনস্পতি লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L15143WB1979PLC12421: Website: www.bhivani.in e-mail: bhivani.vanspati@rediffmail.com
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

এমএসপি স্ট্রিন্স আন্ড পাওয়ার লিমিটেড
চিফ অফিস: ১১৬, পূর্ব ব্রিটিশ, পোস্তার পাড়ায়, অহম সঙ্গ, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬
CIN:L1226WB1993PLC025749
Email: arstias@arstias.com
Tel No: 033-2226027, Fax: 033-2226018
০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ক্রমিক নং	বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১	মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩	মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ক্রমিক নং	বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১	মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩	মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ক্রমিক নং	বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১	মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩	মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

০১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখের ৩ মাসের অন্তিম বিবরণী আর্থিক বার্ষিক বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপে)

ক্রমিক নং	বিবরণ	সমগ্র ৩ মাস	সমগ্র ৬ মাস	সমগ্র ৯ মাস	সমগ্র ১২ মাস
১	মোট আয় (সংক্ষেপে)	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১	১১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (সংক্ষেপে)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)	(৬.৪৪)
৩	মুনাফা	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭	৪.৬৭

স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯
স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯

স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯
স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯

স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯
স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯

স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯
স্বাক্ষরিতপোর্টার: ১৪.০২.২০১৯